
2016 Emery High School Girls Basketball Schedule

Tuesday, Nov. 22- Emery @ South Summit- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Nov. 29- Emery @ South Sevier- 7:00 PM

Friday, Dec. 2- North Summit @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 6- North Sanpete @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 8- Richfield @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 13- Emery @ Duchesne- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 15- Emery @ Delta- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 20- Millard @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Dec. 22- Emery @ Union- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 3- Beaver @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 5- Emery @ Manti- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 10- Gunnison @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 12- North Sevier @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 17- San Juan @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 19- Emery @ Grand- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Jan. 26- Manti @ Emery- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 31- Emery @ Gunnison- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Feb. 2- Emery @ North Sevier- 7:00 PM

Tuesday, Feb. 7- Emery @ San Juan- 7:00 PM

Thursday, Feb. 9- Grand @ Emery- 7:00 PM


